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
tandem. Otherwise street parking. House located on bus route. Storage room 
available for storage of bicycles, sport equipment, etc.. 
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Job references a must, proof of employment required. One year lease. Rent $1700/ 
mo plus 50% utilities (Gas and Electric). 
 
11d55ff1bec633f59f468ec198b741c5@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 750ft2 - 2 bedroom house for rent in 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom house for rent in Abbotsford as of October 1, 2022. Rent $1800 per month. 

Includes washer, dryer, dishwasher. No pets, no smoking. 

Open house Thursday, September 22, 2022 4:00pm - 6:00pm. 

Please contact for appointment. (604) 217-9273 

 

$2,500 / 3br - Three bedroom, one washroom with front 
yard and backdeck plus Garage (Abbotsford) 
Three bedroom, one washroom with front yard and backdeck plus Garage on main 

floor in house at Marshall Road Abbotsford. Close to School,Shopping Center,Public 

Transport,Highway available immediately,$2500/month.Contact Ashok- 

 

7ac26301bcf136818b67fb2c33c298ec@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,500 / 3br - House For Rent 3 Bedroom 2 
Bathroom (Aldergrove) 
Upper half of house in Aldergrove area of Langley 

3 bedroom, 2 bathroom 

Pet friendly, yard, deck and garage(storage), driveway for parking. 

Close to shopping, public transit, highways, schools, parks. 

Rent is $2500.00 per month. Available November 1st - Possibly earlier. 

fa71b797068b3440bfad34ac892d75a2@hous.craigslist.org\ 

Mission: 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Above Ground Basement 
Suite (Mission) 
-above ground -huge windows, wood coverings -cable included 

-utilities included -washer & dryer in suite -tiled kitchen & washroom 

-full size washroom -huge wood covered private patio -full size stove 

-full size fridge -parks nearby for kids -bus stop nearby 

-corner store nearby-school nearby, NO SMOKING, NO PETS 

Available Oct 1st, $1600 a month 

f816f223887d3dffa7d219f7a169cdff@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:11d55ff1bec633f59f468ec198b741c5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7ac26301bcf136818b67fb2c33c298ec@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fa71b797068b3440bfad34ac892d75a2@hous.craigslist.org/
mailto:f816f223887d3dffa7d219f7a169cdff@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 2br - Basement for rent $1600 in Mission (Mission) 
Hi I have a 2 bedroom suite for rent available Oct 01, 2022 

- non smoker - laundry included - utility included 

- good neighborhood - Fenced Yard - 2 references required. (604) 837-3445 

 

$1,600 / 2br - 850ft2 - 2 bedroom basement suite 
2 bedroom basement suite for rent in Mission $1600 

Bright walk out suite at Charman and Mitchell Ave 

Include, Private Laundry, Utility’s. Parking in driveway 

 

f37534be964e35d78a77d90ca3989f37@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement for rent (Mission) 
Close to Downtown Mission,Nice 2 Bedroom Main level suite for rent in a quiet, 

peaceful cul de sack. Includes utilities,laundry (No internet). 1 Car parking available. 

No pets & No smoking. 

 

d69aa44224973d56862e7a30c0725afa@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 800ft2 - brand new 2bedroom suite (Mission) 
Brand new 2bedroom suite. Own private porch, brand new appliances, internet and 

utilities, laundry included. Parking for 1 vechile on driveway. Available Oct 1 or 

sooner. No pets, drugs, smoking. Off Best ave and Cedar in Mission BC. 

Call 604-600-6444  
 

$1,695 / 2br - 700ft2 - 2 bdrm & 1 Bath Above Ground Bsmt - 
Pet Friendly (8080 Bluebell St, Mission) 
This above ground basement suite is in a very nice neighbourhood and could be your 

new home! It is bright with a covered patio leading to a large fenced yard. The huge 

living room has room for all of your furniture and more. The kitchen has all that you 

need and good sized bedrooms. We are pet friendly upon approval. Utilities are 25% 

monthly. Shared laundry. (778) 889-1342 

 

$1,800 / 3br - 3 bed 1 bath (Mission) 
3 bedroom, 1 bath. 1800 per month + 40% utilities. shared laundry in building. no pets 
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